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04.06.2023

Gang: 1

1a Zbinden Lukas * 10

+ Collaud Bastien * 10  

1b Wieland Janis * 10

+ Clément Aurélien 10  

1c Schärz Remo 10

+ Jeannin Jess 10

1d Rey Arnaud 10

+ Porret Alec 10  

1e Pollinger Kevin 10

+ Palley Louis 10  

1f Moser Steven ** 10

+ Ducrest Etienne * 10

1g Mollet Ivan ** 10

+ Emonet Frédéric ** 10  

1h Leuenberger Gian 10

+ Parvex Bryan 10  

1i Grossenbacher Marc 10

+ Berthet Luca 10

1j Gottofrey Marc ** 10

+ Balimann Sandro * 10  

1k Gapany Benjamin *** 10

+ Collaud Romain *** 10  

1l Fankhauser Yanik 10

+ Dupertuis Guillaume 10

1m Evard Melvin 10

+ Barras Jérémie 10  

1n Erb Vincent 10

+ Dubey Gaël * 10  

1o Dorsaz Théo * 10

+ Pasquier Loïc * 10

1p Dind Samuel ** 10

+ Emonet Fabien ** 10  

1q Délitroz Lucien 10

+ Raboud Mathieu 10  

1r Clément Aurélien 10

+ Bucher Manuel 10

2a Tugulea Marcel 9.75

+ Fankhauser Tom 9.75  

2b Tornare Laurent 9.75

+ Dind Clément 9.75  

2c Roth Dominik ** 9.75

+ Borcard Johann ** 9.75

2d Pellet Leon 9.75

+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 9.75  

2e Monney Branighan 9.75

+ Z'Rotz Roman 9.75  

2f Matter Max 9.75

+ Menoud Liam 9.75

2g Müller Janick 9.75

+ Pellaton Gabriel 9.75  

2h Loup Alexandre * 9.75

+ Cotting Florian * 9.75  

2i Linder Laurent 9.75

+ Flury Maxime 9.75

2j Kramer Dorian ** 9.75

+ Grossenbacher Simon * 9.75  

2k Jaquier Simon 9.75

+ Maridor Loic 9.75  

2l Fontaine Anthony 9.75

+ Tornare Philippe 9.75

2m Fankhauser Hans * 9.75

+ Grossenbacher Marc 9.75  

2n Duplan Steve *** 9.75

+ Hofer Sven *** 9.75  

2o Berger Dilan 9.75

+ Zbinden Samuel 9.75

2p Barras André * 9.75

+ Rogivue Théo * 9.75  

2q Baeriswyl Christoph ** 9.75

+ Gottofrey Luc * 9.75  

3a Stoll Thomas * 9

- Schläfli Hugo * 9

3b Schläfli Hugo * 9

- Stoll Thomas * 9  

3c Germanier Joel 9

- Egger Benoît 9  

3d Egger Benoît 9

- Germanier Joel 9

4a Wieland Timon 8.75

- Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.75  

4b Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.75

- Wieland Timon 8.75  

4c Vaucher Rémy 8.75

- Loup Grégoire 8.75

4d Tornare Paul * 8.75

- Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75  

4e Tissot Joffrey 8.75

- Schwab Livio 8.75  

4f Sturny Nicolas ** 8.75

- Cardinaux Victor ** 8.75

4g Schwab Livio 8.75

- Reichenbach Ryan 8.75  

4h Roth Philipp *** 8.75

- Kramer Lario *** 8.75  

4i Reichenbach Ryan 8.75

- Schwab Livio 8.75

4j Röthlisberger Sven 8.75

- Berger Sascha 8.75  

4k Pürro David * 8.75

- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75  

4l Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75

- Tornare Paul * 8.75

4m Martin Gaël * 8.75

- Balimann Fabian * 8.75  

4n Loup Grégoire 8.75

- Vaucher Rémy 8.75  

4o Krebs Clemens * 8.75

- Bapst Ludovic * 8.75

4p Kramer Lario *** 8.75

- Roth Philipp *** 8.75  

4q Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75

- Pürro David * 8.75  

4r Cardinaux Victor ** 8.75

- Sturny Nicolas ** 8.75

4s Berger Sascha 8.75

- Röthlisberger Sven 8.75  

4t Bapst Ludovic * 8.75

- Krebs Clemens * 8.75  

4u Balimann Fabian * 8.75

- Martin Gaël * 8.75



4v Ducrest Etienne * 8.75

0 Moser Steven ** 8.75  

4w Collaud Bastien * 8.75

0 Zbinden Lukas * 8.75  

5a Zbinden Samuel 8.5

0 Berger Dilan 8.5

5aa Collaud Romain *** 8.5

0 Gapany Benjamin *** 8.5  

5ab Bucher Manuel 8.5

0 Clément Aurélien 8.5  

5ac Borcard Johann ** 8.5

0 Roth Dominik ** 8.5

5ad Berthet Luca 8.5

0 Grossenbacher Marc 8.5  

5ae Barras Jérémie 8.5

0 Evard Melvin 8.5  

5af Balimann Sandro * 8.5

0 Gottofrey Marc ** 8.5

5b Z'Rotz Roman 8.5

0 Monney Branighan 8.5  

5c Tornare Philippe 8.5

0 Fontaine Anthony 8.5  

5d Rogivue Théo * 8.5

0 Barras André * 8.5

5e Raboud Mathieu 8.5

0 Délitroz Lucien 8.5  

5f Porret Alec 8.5

0 Rey Arnaud 8.5  

5g Pellaton Gabriel 8.5

0 Müller Janick 8.5

5h Pasquier Loïc * 8.5

0 Dorsaz Théo * 8.5  

5i Parvex Bryan 8.5

0 Leuenberger Gian 8.5  

5j Palley Louis 8.5

0 Pollinger Kevin 8.5

5k Menoud Liam 8.5

0 Matter Max 8.5  

5l Maridor Loic 8.5

0 Jaquier Simon 8.5  

5m Lopes Semedo Mauro 8.5

0 Pellet Leon 8.5

5n Jeannin Jess 8.5

0 Schärz Remo 8.5  

5o Hofer Sven *** 8.5

0 Duplan Steve *** 8.5  

5p Grossenbacher Simon * 8.5

0 Kramer Dorian ** 8.5

5q Gottofrey Luc * 8.5

0 Baeriswyl Christoph ** 8.5  

5r Genoud Robin 8.5

0 Dind Clément 8.5  

5s Flury Maxime 8.5

0 Linder Laurent 8.5

5t Fankhauser Tom 8.5

0 Tugulea Marcel 8.5  

5u Emonet Frédéric ** 8.5

0 Mollet Ivan ** 8.5  

5v Emonet Fabien ** 8.5

0 Dind Samuel ** 8.5

5w Dupertuis Guillaume 8.5

0 Fankhauser Yanik 8.5  

5x Dubey Gaël * 8.5

0 Erb Vincent 8.5  

5y Dind Clément 8.5

0 Tornare Laurent 8.5

5z Cotting Florian * 8.5

0 Loup Alexandre * 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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